FORM State of Colorado
10

Rev

2109

Oil and Gas Conservation Commission
01/21 | 1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303)

CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE

Document Number:

403092127

This form is the Certificate of Clearance to transport product from a well.

The Operator will submit a Form 10 within 30 days of the initial sale of oil or gas from a new well.
The Operator will submit a Form 10 within 30 days of a change of the transporter/gatherer for a well.
It is the Operator's responsibility to provide a copy of the approved Form 10 to the Transporter and/or Gatherer for each well listed.

Receive Date:
06/28/2022

OGCC Operator Number: 100322

Company Name: NOBLE ENERGY INC

Contact Person: Mosiah Montoya
Phone: (303) 228-4000

Address: 2001 16TH STREET SUITE 900

Email:

City: DENVER State: CO Zip: 80202

m

denverregulatory@chevron.onmicrosoft.co

 New Well Certificate of Clearance

Add/Change Transporter or Gatherer

Transporter or Gatherer

X Add | Delete Product: [X Oil Gas
OGCC Transporter No: 10686 Suffix: A
Trans./Gatherer Name: NOBLE MIDSTREAM SERVICES LLC
Address: 2115 117TH AVENUE City: GREELEY State: CO Zip: 80631
Phone: ( ) Email Contact:
X Add I Delete Product: Oil X Gas
OGCC Transporter No: 10686 Suffix: A
Trans./Gatherer Name: NOBLE MIDSTREAM SERVICES LLC
Address: 2115 117TH AVENUE City: GREELEY State: CO Zip: 80631
Phone: ( ) Email Contact:
X Add [ Delete Product: [X Oil Gas
OGCC Transporter No: 10554 Suffix: A
Trans./Gatherer Name: GIBSON ENERGY LLC
Address: 216 16TH STREET STE 1600 City: DENVER State: CO Zip: 80202
Phone: ( ) Email Contact:
X Add [ Delete Product: [X Oil Gas
OGCC Transporter No: 10637 Suffix: A
Trans./Gatherer Name: IOWA TANKLINES INC
Address: 9700 EMPORIA ST City: HENDERSON State: CO Zip: 80640
Phone: ( ) Email Contact:

Operator Comments:

Date Run: 6/28/2022 Doc [#403092127]
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I hereby certify that the statements made in this form are, to the best of my knowledge, true, correct and complete.
The transporter(s)/gatherer(s) is (are) authorized to transport the oil and/or gas produced from the listed well(s) and this authorization
will be valid until further notice to the transporter named herein or until revoked by the Colorado Oil and Gas Conservation

Commission.

SUBMITTED BY:
Title: Sr. Regulatory Analyst

Signed:

06/28/2022

Email: julie.webb@chevron.com Date:

Print Name: Julie Webb

COGCC Approved:

Date Run: 6/28/2022 Doc [#403092127]
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FORM
10

OGCC Operator Number: 100322
Name of Operator: NOBLE ENERGY INC

Approved Transporters and/or Gatherers for New Wells Listed Below:

State of Colorado

Oil and Gas Conservation Commission
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) €

2109

CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE

100322

™

@ 403092127

Document Number:

API

Date of First Sales:

Well

Oil

Gas

Name

Number

Location
(QQ/SITIR)

Transporter

| Gatherer

123-50933

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

Rampart

A32-721

SWSE/20/6N/64W

10554

10637

10686

123-50929

05/23/2022

05/23/2022

Rampart

A32-730

SWSE/20/6N/64W

10554

10637

10686

123-50930

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

Rampart

A32-739

SWSE/20/6N/64W

10554

10637

10686

123-50931

06/16/2022

06/16/2022

Rampart

A32-751

SWSE/20/6N/64W

10554

10637

10686

123-50934

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

Rampart

A33-780

SWSE/20/6N/64W

10554

10637

10686

123-50932

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

Rampart

A33-790

SWSE/20/6N/64W

10554

10637

10686

Date Run: 6/28/2022 Doc [#403092127]
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Att Doc Num

Name

Attachment List

Total Attach: O Files

Date Run: 6/28/2022 Doc [#403092127]
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User Group Comment

General Comments

Comment Date

Stamp Upon
Approval

Total: 0 comment(s)

Date Run: 6/28/2022 Doc [#403092127]
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